Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Low Profile Applications
VJ X7R VTOP
Vishay Vitramon
Document Number: 45024 For technical questions, contact: mlcc.specials@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 29-Sep-08 65
Not for New Designs
Product Discontinuation

(MAX.)
P
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ9626 Y 102 K X A A T
CASE CODE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL CODE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE
RATING (1)
MARKING PACKAGING
9522
9526
9622
9626
9722
9726
9922
9926
Y = X7R Expressed in
picofarads (pF). The
first two digits are
significant, the third
is a multiplier.
Example:
102 = 1000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % tin plated
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
A = Unmarked
T = 7" reel/plastic tape
C = 7" reel/paper tape
R = 11 1/4" reel/plastic tape
P = 11 1/4" reel/paper tape
RoHS
COMPLIANT
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: mlcc.specials@vishay.com Document Number: 45024
66 Revision: 29-Sep-08
VJ X7R VTOP
Not for New Designs
Product Discontinuation
Vishay Vitramon Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Low Profile Applications
SELECTION CHART
STYLE VJ9522 VJ9526 VJ9622 VJ9626 VJ9722 VJ9726 VJ9922 VJ9926
EIA TYPE 0603 0805 1206 1210
VOLTAGE (Vdc) 25 50 25 50 25 50 25 50 25 50 25 50 25 50 25 50
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
471 470 pF • • • • • • • •
561 560 pF • • • • • • • •
681 680 pF • • • • • • • •
821 820 pF • • • • • • • •
102 1000 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
122 1200 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
152 1500 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
182 1800 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
222 2200 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
272 2700 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
332 3300 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
392 3900 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
472 4700 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
562 5600 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
682 6800 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
822 8200 pF • • • • • • • • • • • •
103 0.010 µF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
123 0.012 µF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
153 0.015 µF • • • • • • • • • • • • • •